Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 09/02/2019

Under 20 Women 5505m Individual Results

Pos

A ODN -~

No
659
654
670
669

Name

Millie Smith

Amy Leach
Roseanna Temple
Hannah Capey

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Greenwich Tritons

Time
23:37
24:21
24:42
28:26



